
Embroidery details 

繡花資料 

 

Design number 花號: Y-0024 

Pattern repeat 循環回位: 10cm (田島 20 頭) 

Width 花高: 18cm 

Ground fabric 布地: rigid net 

Color reference 色號指引: Sun Hing Viscose thread  

 
色組 A 

HM Combo. 

色組 B 

Japan combo. 

  

Ground color 
布地色 

Pantone  
12-0812TPX 
alabaster gleam 

Pantone 
16-3310TPX 
lavender herb 

  

Emb. thread 1. 
線位 1 
**粗線** 

杏 
81892 

啡紅 
04436 

  

Emb. thread 2 
線位 2 

藍 
04478 

紫 
04715 

  

     

     

 








	Y-0024
	y-0024
	y-0024
	y-0024a
	y-0024b


